11
Shape and Dimensions
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
②① ③
④
Nominal Impedance
Example Nominal Value
300 30Ω

re
nt
[A
]
1.7
1.5
1.2
0.8
2.5
85 125
2
CBA3216 TYPE
Part Number Impedance Z Test Frequency Max. DC Resistance Max. Rated Current
Units Ω MHz Ω mA
Symbol Z Freq. DCR Ir
CBA32164G-300F 30 100 0.10 200
CBA32164G-600F 60 100 0.15 200
CBA32164G-121F 120 100 0.20 150
CBA32164G-221F 220 100 0.25 150
CBA32164G-301F 300 100 0.25 150
CBA32164G-601F 600 100 0.35 100
CBA32164G-102F 1000 100 0.45 50
CBA3216 series consists of 4 circuits of ferrite Beads
2Data Sheet 11
3
Measuring Equipment